Armenia

Mikayel Barseghyan

Economist

State Revenue Committee of the Republic of Armenia
E-mail: mikayel_barseghyan@taxservice.am

Austria

Katrin Frank

Tax Auditor

Federal Ministry of Finance
E-mail: katrin.frank@bmf.gv.at

Austria

Andreas Kallina

Team Leader of a TP audit team
Federal Ministry of Finance
E-mail: andreas.kallina@bmf.gv.at

Azerbaijan

Amina Shikarova

State Tax Inspector

State Tax Service under the Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Azerbaijan
E-mail: amina.shikarova@taxes.gov.az

Azerbaijan

Anar Majidov

Senior State Tax Inspector

State Tax Service under the Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Azerbaijan
E-mail: Anar.Macidov@taxes.gov.az

Azerbaijan

Sabuhi Badalov

Chief State Tax Inspector

State Tax Service under the Ministry of Economy of the Republic of Azerbaijan
E-mail: Sabuhi.Badalov@taxes.gov.az

Belgium

Melisa Cuk

Attachée

Federal Public Service Finances of Belgium
E-mail: Melisa.Cuk@minfin.fed.be

Belgium

Veerle Astaes

Adviseur

Federal Public Service Finances of Belgium
E-mail: veerle.astaes@minfin.fed.be



Croatia

Danijela Srepfler

Senior Inspector - Specialist

Ministry of Finance - Croatian Tax Administration
E-mail: danijela.srepfler@porezna-uprava.hr

Croatia

Tatjana Petri¢

Head of Department, LTO

Ministry of Finance - Croatian Tax Administration
E-mail: tatjana.petric@porezna-uprava.hr

Denmark

Martin Leth

Special Advisor

The Danish Customs and Tax Administration
E-mail: martin.leth@sktst.dk

Denmark

Mikael Hoejbak

Tax Auditor

The Danish Customs and Tax Administration
E-mail: mikael.hoejbak@sktst.dk

France

Bertrand Briet

Tax auditor

General Directorate of Public Finances
E-mail: bertrand.briet@dgfip.finances.gouv.fr

France

Catherine Dewavrin

Transfer Pricing Manager

General Directorate of Public Finances

E-mail: catherine.dewavrin@dgfip.finances.gouv.fr

Georgia

Elizbar Purtseladze

Chief Tax Auditor (Transfer Pricing)

Revenue Service, the Ministry of Finance of Georgia, Tax and Customs Administration-SPS Border Control Agency
E-mail: e.purtseladze@rs.ge

Germany

Tobias Monch

Transfer Pricing Specialist - Tax Audit, Large Taxpayers
Federal Ministry of Finance - Tax Department

E-mail: tobias.moench@bzst.bund.de



Greece

Dimitrios Lykourgos Panopoulos

Tax Auditor (Officer)

Independent Authority for Public Revenue (IAPR) of the Hellenic Republic
E-mail: d.panopoulos@aade.gr

Hungary

Kristof Sarkany

Transfer Pricing Expert

National Tax and Customs Administration of Hungary
E-mail: sarkany.kristof @nav.gov.hu

Lithuania

Linas Gedgaudas

Chief Specialist

State Tax Inspectorate under the Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Lithuania
E-mail: Linas.Gedgaudas@vmi.lt

Montenegro

Neda Bulatovic

Independent Advisor | in LTO

Ministry of Finance - Revenue Administration Montenegro
E-mail: neda.bulatovic@tax.gov.me

Montenegro

Rajka Bozovic

Tax Inspector |

Ministry of Finance - Revenue Administration Montenegro
E-mail: rajka.bozovic@tax.gov.m

Poland

Pawet Kochanowski

Counsel

Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Poland
Tel.: 48532541069

E-mail: pawel.kochanowski@mf.gov.pl

Poland

Konrad Szpadzik

Deputy director of the Department for Large Business
Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Poland

E-mail: Konrad.Szpadzik@mf.gov.pl

Poland

Marcin Chrostowski

Counsel

Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Poland
E-mail: marcin.chrostowski@mf.gov.pl



Portugal

Ana Santos

Tax Inspector

Portuguese Tax and Customs Authority
E-mail: ana.luzio.santos@at.gov.pt

Portugal

Sara Cerdeira

Tax Inspector

Portuguese Tax and Customs Authority
E-mail: sara.marques.cerdeira@at.gov.pt

Republic of North Macedonia

Darko Dachevski

Chief Control Auditor

Public Revenue Office

E-mail: Darko.Dachevski@ujp.gov.mk

Romania

Bianca Bleau

Assistant Inspector

National Agency for Fiscal Administration of Romania
E-mail: bianca.bleau@anaf.ro

Romania

Romeo Filip Stanca

Senior Inspector

National Agency for Fiscal Administration of Romania
E-mail: romeo.stanca.cj@anaf.ro

Serbia

Maja Colovic

Transfer Pricing Tax Auditor

Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Serbia, Tax Administration
E-mail: maja.colovic@purs.gov.rs

Slovakia

Katarina Martinkova

Tax Specialist

Financial Directorate of the Slovak Republic
E-mail: katarina.martinkova@financnasprava.sk

Slovenia

Dragan Smigic

Tax Auditor

Financial Administration of the Republic of Slovenia
E-mail: dragan.smigic@gov.si



Spain

Pablo Moya

Tax Inspector

Spanish Tax Agency (AEAT)

E-mail: pablo.moya@correo.aeat.es

Sweden

Djeila Ahundzada Nystrom

Transfer Pricing auditor

Swedish Tax Agency

E-mail: djeila.ahundzada.nystrom@skatteverket.se

Sweden

Erjola Pere Poci

Tax Auditor, Transfer Pricing & Profit Distribution
Swedish Tax Agency

E-mail: erjola.pere.poci@skatteverket.se

Switzerland

Jakob Lanz

Tax Auditor

Swiss Federal Tax Administration FTA
E-mail: jakob.lanz@estv.admin.ch

The Netherlands

Suzan Arendsen

Transfer Pricing specialist

The Netherlands Tax and Customs Administration
E-mail: sm.arendsen@belastingdienst.nl

Ukraine

Olena Liubchenko

Deputy Head of Division — Head of the Audit Unit, Analysis and Control of Controlled Transactions Division,
Transfer Pricing Department

State Tax Service of Ukraine

E-mail: dep.tc@tax.gov.ua



